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Committee Profile

Code: HSBA10
Name: National Security, Illicit Finance, and International Financial Institutions Subcommittee
Chamber: House
Type: Subcommittee
Official Name: National Security, Illicit Finance, and International Financial Institutions Subcommittee
Parent Committee: Financial Services Committee
Tracked Bills (119th): 0

Membership (18)

Name Party State Chamber Role

Warren Davidson Republican OH House Chairman

Zachary Nunn Republican IA House Vice Chairman

Andrew Ogles Republican TN House

Andy Barr Republican KY House

Bill Foster Democratic IL House

Frank D. Lucas Republican OK House

Josh Gottheimer Democratic NJ House

Joyce Beatty Democratic OH House

Juan Vargas Democratic CA House

Lisa C. McClain Republican MI House

Maria Elvira Salazar Republican FL House

Pete Sessions Republican TX House

Ritchie Torres Democratic NY House

Roger Williams Republican TX House

Sam T. Liccardo Democratic CA House

Sean Casten Democratic IL House

Vicente Gonzalez Democratic TX House

Young Kim Republican CA House

Subcommittees

No subcommittees listed.

Bill Tracking (119th Congress)

Total Associated Bills: 0
Visit the committee page on LegiList to browse the bills with pagination.
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